Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Kent St

Auction Opens. Wed, Feb 4 3:45pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Slot Machine

Nintendo Nes System
Carved Decorative Mask
Rocking Horse

Gold Ring

Gold Ring

Gold Earrings

Gold Bracelet

Silver Chain Necklace And Pendent
Gold Men'sRing

Coach Purse Handbag
Cream Colour Purse Handbag
Sega Genesis System

Xbox 360 Arcade 2

Super Nintendo System
Nintendo Wii Sports Bundle
PS2 Playstation 2 Bundle
Porcelain Doll

Sporting Inflatable Tube
Gold Heart Earrings

Silver Bracelet

Gold Ring

Gold Ring

Gold Chain Necklace

Gold Bracelet

Lucky Buddha Bottles
Vintage Beer Cans

Tin Beer Advertising Signs
Gold Earrings

Gold Love Ring

Silver Heart Ring

Gold Men'sRing

Gold Ring
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Auction Closes. Wed, Feb 11 12:00pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Title

Meng/ Ladies Gold Ring
Gold Earrings

Gold Ring

Gold Chain Necklace
Gold Chain Necklace
Rose Gold Chain

Gold Ring

Heart Bracelet

Feather Pendant Necklace
Gold Bracelet

Glass Bead Necklace
Glass Bead Necklace
Jewellery Lot

Retro Lamps

Silver Serving Set

Silver Butter Dish

Silver Plated Tea/coffee Set
Duck Decoy Dish
Wooden Tall Ship 1
Wooden Tall Ship 2
Copper & Brass Cups
Keirstead Print 1
Keirstead Print 2

Framed Art 1

Framed Art 2

Men's Fashion Boots
Hockey Trading Cards #1
Hockey Trading Cards #2
Hockey Trading Cards #3
Hockey Trading Cards #4
Xbox 360 Arcade 1

Sega Game Gear Bundle

PS3 Game Book Of Spells With Camera.



Lot

0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109

Title

1981 Montreal Expos Mascot

3 Computer Towers For Parts

Tin Coffee Clock UnOpened.

Ps2 And One Dance Mat New. Mix Controllers
PS2 Playstation 2 Game Bundle
Nintendo Gameboy Advance Sp

Turtle Beach Head Set

Guitar Hero And Ds Light Cases

Mario Stuffie Doll

Daredevil Action Figure With Comic
Chinese Theme Cups

Bear On Motorcycle

Ceramic Pandas

Grape Vine Bush

Ps2 Racing Wheel And Peddle
Computer Software And Game

Linux Os 6.1 And Linux Games

3d Video Card And Civilization Game

6 Strategy Game Guides

Final Fantasy X-2 Officia Strategy Guide
Ecko Unltd. Rhino Mascot

VhsLot

MP3/fm Tuner

Commaodore 64/128 Roger Rabbit Game
iPad Air Life Proof Case

4 Tennis Rackets

Camping Bbq

5 New Pairs Of Men's 32 Pants

New Rocawear 5 Pairs Of Men's Shorts Size 38
New Woman's Rocawear Pants

New With Tags 2 Pair Size 32 Chanel Chanel
Shoulder Bag Purse

New Men's Dress Shoes Sizell.5

New Men's Dress Shoes Size6
Halloween Makeup Lot 1

Halloween Makeup Lot 2

Halloween Makeup Lot 3

Cocktail Theme Plates

Silver Plate Set

Metal Coin Banks

Asian Style Tea Set

Porcelain Doll / Stuffies

Ceramic Angel Collection
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Lot

0110
0111
0112
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
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Title

25ft Coaxial Cable

Sony Video 8 Camcorder
Honeywell Humidifier

Antique Wooden Church Bench
Oster Electric Skillet

Upper Deck Clock

Game Board Parts

Magic The Gathering Game Cards
Alien Space Ship Model
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.

Pickup: Friday, February 13 EST, 3:00 PM - 6:00 PM
Pickup Location: 21 Kent St, Kingston, ON K7K 3R8 Map

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://www.google.com/maps/place/21+Kent+St,+Kingston,+ON+K7K,+Canada/@44.2443512,-76.4888266,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x4cd2abb1b71917bb:0x3b9b30c8e72494d6

